
Platz
unten

Platz
oben

Platz
unten

Platz
oben

Platz
unten

Platz
oben

Platz
unten

Platz
oben

Platz
unten

Platz
oben

Platz
unten

Platz
oben

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00

20:15

20:30

20:45

Mittwoch Donnerstag

Männer
A-Junioren
19:00-20:30

(90 min)
Herfurth
Rudolph
Burkhard

D-Junioren
17:15-18:45

(90 min)
Veit

Welker

Trainingszeiten im Stadion während der Coronazeit

Männer
19:00-20:30

(90 min)
Herfurth
Rudolph
Burkhard

F-Junioren
16:45-18:00

(75 min)
Jahn T.
Jahn A.
Engert

Hermsdorf

A-Junioren
18:15-19:45

(90 min)
Sommer

Kellermann
Neumann
Büttner

C-Junioren
18:15-19:45

(90 min)
Siegert

Jochmann
Karasek

E-Junioren
17:00-18:30

(90 min)
Kästel

Schlimper

Männer
(optional)

19:00-20:30
(90 min)
Herfurth
Rudolph
Burkhard

D-Junioren
17:15-18:45

(90 min)
Veit

Welker

Freitag Samstag

G-Junioren
16:00-17:00

(60 min)
Wittig
Welker

E-Junioren
17:15-18:30

(90 min)
Kästel

Schlimper
C-Junioren

18:00-19:30
(90 min)
Siegert

Jochmann
Karasek

F-Junioren
17:00-18:30

(90 min)
Jahn T.
Jahn A.
Engert

Hermsdorf

Montag Dienstag


