Trainingszeiten im Stadion während der Coronazeit

	Montag		Dienstag		Mittwoch		Donnerstag		Freitag		Samstag	
	Platz unten	Platz oben	Platz unten	Platz oben	Platz unten	Platz oben	Platz unten	Platz oben	Platz unten	Platz oben	Platz unten	Platz oben
16:00 16:15	G-Junioren 16:00-17:00 (60 min)											
16:30 16:45	<u>Wittig</u> <u>Welker</u>		F-Junioren									
17:00			16:45-18:00 (75 min) Jahn T.						F-Junioren			
17:15 17:30	E-Junioren 17:15-18:30	D-Junioren	Jahn A. Engert		E-Junioren 17:00-18:30		D-Junioren		17:00-18:30 (90 min)			
17:45	(90 min) Kästel Schlimper	17:15-18:45 (90 min) <u>Veit</u> <u>Welker</u>	<u>Hermsdorf</u>		(90 min) <u>Kästel</u> <u>Schlimper</u>		17:15-18:45 - (90 min) <u>Veit</u> <u>Welker</u>		<u>Jahn T.</u> <u>Jahn A.</u> <u>Engert</u>			
18:00								C-Junioren	Hermsdorf			
18:15 18:30			A-Junioren 18:15-19:45	C-Junioren			_	18:00-19:30 (90 min)				
18:45			(90 min) <u>Sommer</u>	18:15-19:45 (90 min) <u>Siegert</u>				<u>Siegert</u> <u>Jochmann</u>				
19:00 19:15	Männer		Kellermann Neumann	Jochmann Karasek	Männer (optional)			<u>Karasek</u>	Männer A-Junioren			
19:30	19:00-20:30 (90 min)		<u>Büttner</u>		19:00-20:30 (90 min)				19:00-20:30 (90 min)			
19:45	<u>Herfurth</u> <u>Rudolph</u>				Herfurth Rudolph				Herfurth Rudolph			
20:00	<u>Burkhard</u>				<u>Burkhard</u>				<u>Burkhard</u>			
20:30												
20:45												